
INGREDIENTS INFORMATION (based on manufacturer’s website) 

 

Ingredients Trumpet HOKEY POKEY 

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT AND SOY.  TRACES OF PEANUTS 
AND TREE NUTS MAY BE PRESENT. 

ICE CREAM [CREAM, MILK, LIQUID SUGAR, WATER, GLUCOSE 
SYRUP (FROM MAIZE), MILK SOLIDS NON FAT, EMULSIFIERS 
(477, 471), VEGETABLE GUMS (412, 410, 407, 401), NATURAL 
FLAVOURS, NATURAL COLOUR (160a)], CHOC WAFER CONE 
[WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, COCOA (3%), VEGETABLE OIL, 

EMULSIFIER (SOY LECITHIN), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOUR], COMPOUND CHOCOLATE 
(13%) [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL, COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA POWDER, 
MILK SOLIDS, EMULSIFIERS (SOY LECITHIN, 476), NATURAL FLAVOURS], CARAMEL 
SAUCE (11%) [WATER, GLUCOSE SYRUP (FROM MAIZE), SUGAR, MILK SOLIDS, 
THICKENER (1442), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), VEGETABLE GUM (401), SALT, 
PRESERVATIVE (202), MINERAL SALT (500), ACIDITY REGULATOR (330)], HOKEY 
POKEY PIECES (8%) [SUGAR, GLUCOSE SYRUP (FROM MAIZE), BUTTER (CREAM, 
SALT), COCOA BUTTER, MINERAL SALT (500), GELATINE, NATURAL FLAVOUR, SALT]. 
 

 

Ingredients Trumpet VANILLA 

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, SOY AND PEANUTS. TRACES OF 
TREE NUTS MAY BE PRESENT. 

ICE CREAM  [CREAM, MILK, LIQUID SUGAR, WATER, GLUCOSE 
SYRUP (FROM MAIZE), MILK SOLIDS NON FAT, EMULSIFIERS 
(477, 471), VEGETABLE GUMS (412, 410, 407, 401), NATURAL 
FLAVOUR], WAFER CONE [WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, 
VEGETABLE OIL, EMULSIFIER (SOY LECHTIN), CARAMEL 
SUGAR SYRUP, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOUR], COMPOUND 

CHOCOLATE (16%), [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL, COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA 
POWDER, MILK SOLIDS, EMULSIFIERS (SOY LECHTIN, 476), NATURAL 
FLAVOURS], PEANUTS (2.5%). 

 

Ingredients Trumpet CHOCOLATE 

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT AND SOY.  TRACES OF PEANUTS & 
TREE NUTS MAY BE PRESENT. 

ICE CREAM [CREAM, MILK, LIQUID SUGAR, WATER, GLUCOSE 
SYRUP (FROM MAIZE), COCOA POWDER (4%), MILK SOLIDS 
NON FAT, EMULSIFIERS (477, 471), VEGETABLE GUMS (412, 
410, 407, 401), NATURAL FLAVOUR], CHOC WAFER CONE 
[WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, COCOA POWDER (3%), VEGETABLE 
OIL, EMULSIFIER (SOY LECHTIN), SALT, NATURAL FLAVOUR], 
COMPOUND CHOCOLATE (15%) [SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL, 

COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, COCOA POWDER, MILK SOLIDS, EMULSIFIERS 



(SOY LECHTIN, 476), NATURAL FLAVOURS], CHOCOLATE SAUCE (11%) [SUGAR, 
WATER, GLUCOSE SYRUP, WHOLE MILK POWDER, VEGETABLE FAT, COCOA POWDER 
(15%), THICKENER (1442), COCOA LIQUOR (0.5%), SALT, MINERAL SALT (339), 
NATURAL FLAVOUR, PRESERVATIVE (202)], DARK CHOCOLATE CHIPS (2.5%) 
(CONTAINS MILK AND SOY). 
 

 

Ingredients Trumpet BOYSENBERRY   

CONTAINS MILK, WHEAT, SOY AND PEANUTS.  TRACES OF TREE 
NUTS MAY BE PRESENT. 

ICE CREAM [CREAM, MILK, LIQUID SUGAR, WATER, GLUCOSE 
SYRUP (FROM MAIZE), MILK SOLIDS NON FAT, EMULSIFIERS (477, 
471), VEGETABLE GUMS (412, 410, 407, 401), NATURAL FLAVOURS, 
NATURAL COLOUR (120)], BOYSENBERRY RIPPLE (17%) [SUGAR, 
WATER, BOYSENBERRIES (26%), ACIDITY REGULATOR (330), 

VEGETABLE GUM (410), NATURAL COLOURS (120, 153), NATURAL FLAVOURS], WAFER 
CONE [WHEAT FLOUR, SUGAR, VEGETABLE OIL, COCOA MASS, COCOA BUTTER, 
COCOA POWDER, MILK SOLIDS, EMULSIFIERS (SOY LECHTIN, 476), NATURAL 
FLAVOURS], ROASTED PEANUTS (2%). 

 

 
Ingredients Trumpet CHOCOLATE - Vegan Gluten free  
CONTAINS SOY.   

MAY BE PRESENT: MILK, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS 

Chocolate Frozen Dessert [Water, Liquid Sugar, Maltodextrin, 
Vegetable Oil, Glucose Syrup (From Maize), Cocoa Powder* (3%), 
Emulsifiers (471 and/or 477), Soy Protein, Stabilisers (412, 410 and/or 
407, 401), Natural Flavour], Gluten Free Wafer Cone (17%) [Sugar, 
Potato Starch, Chickpea Flour, Corn Flour, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifier 

(Lecithin), Salt, Caramelised Sugar], Chocolate Sauce (16%)[Sugar, Water, Glucose Syrup 
(From Maize), Cocoa Solids* (4.5%), Thickener (1442), Vegetable Oil, Salt, Emulsifier 
(471)], Compound Chocolate (13%)[Vegetable Oil, Sugar, Cocoa Solids*, Emulsifiers (Soy 
Lecithin, 476), Natural Flavour], Dark Chocolate Drops (2%)(Soy). 

Dark Chocolate Drops contain 50% cocoa solids* 

This product does not contain any animal products. It is made on the same production line 
as other dairy products and while thorough cleaning is carried out, it may contain traces of 
milk and tree nuts and is not suitable for someone with a dairy or nut allergy. 

*Rainforest Alliance Certified. Find out more at ra.org. 

Please note that the information is subject to change and therefore always check the 
product label for the most accurate information. 

 

http://ra.org


 

Ingredients Trumpet BOYSENBERRY - Vegan Gluten free 

CONTAINS PEANUTS and SOY.  

MAY BE PRESENT: MILK, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS 

Frozen Dessert [Water, Liquid Sugar, Maltodextrin, Vegetable Oil, 
Glucose Syrup (From Maize), Emulsifiers (471 and/or 477), Soy 
Protein, Stabilisers (412, 410 and/or 407, 401), Natural Flavours, 
Natural Colours (Beet Red, Beta Carotene)], Gluten Free Wafer Cone 

(17%) [Sugar, Potato Starch, Chickpea Flour, Corn Flour, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifier 
(Lecithin), Salt, Caramelised Sugar], Boysenberry Ripple (16%)[Sugar, Water, 
Boysenberries (26%), Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Stabilizer (Locust Bean Gum), 
Natural Colour (Beet Red), Natural Flavours], Compound Chocolate (13%)[Vegetable Oil, 
Sugar, Cocoa Solids*, Emulsifiers (Soy Lecithin, 476), Natural Flavour], Roasted Peanuts 
(1.5%). 

This product does not contain any animal products. It is made on the same production line 
as other dairy products and while thorough cleaning is carried out, it may contain traces of 
milk and tree nuts and is not suitable for someone with a dairy or nut allergy. 

*Rainforest Alliance Certified. Find out more at ra.org. 

Please note that the information is subject to change and therefore always check the 
product label for the most accurate information. 

 

                                             Ingredients Fruju ORANGE RUSH 

WATER, FRUIT JUICE [DEIONISED PINEAPPLE JUICE 
(26%) (FROM CONCENTRATE), ORANGE JUICE (6%) 
(FROM CONCENTRATE)], SUGAR, ACIDITY 
REGULATORS (330, 300),  NATURAL FLAVOURS, 
NATURAL COLOURS (100, 120), VEGETABLE GUM (466). 

 

Ingredients LEMONADE 

Water, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Natural 
Flavour, Vegetable Gums (415, 466). 

 

 

 

       Ingredients TRAFFIC LIGHT 

WATER, SUGAR, ACIDITY REGULATOR (CITRIC 
ACID), NATURAL FLAVOURS, VEGETABLE GUMS 
(415, 466), NATURAL COLOURS (PAPRIKA, 
TURMERIC), BLUE GARDENIA EXTRACT, 
ELDERBERRY EXTRACT. 

http://ra.org

